SF42EA-Z 5 WAY MODULE
General Specifications
Current Rating
Voltage Rating
Vibration Resistance
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Operating Force

Washer
Removeable 1fnot need
,..How to Order
Module
,..Option
87654321
Cable: YCW0 15
0-- 4
0-- 5
0-- 6
0--
0--
5
6
SW2 N.O.
SW3 N.O.
cw------- ccw
Nurnber s ofdetent: 24
Pulse/ Rotation: 12 pulse/ 360°
Part No SF42EA40-Z I SF42EA55-Z
7 SW4N.O.
8 SWS N.0.
The Connector for SF42EA module
similar .IST B8B-PH-SM4-TB
Applicable Connector:
Conductor pitch 2.0mm
Conduc1or width /□0.5111111
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM B +44 (0) 1234 213600
Description
5 way switch
Encoder
White cap
Silver Housing
* Col or is subject to actual product.
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM
5 way switch
Encoder
Black cap